Question N Question

AO
AO1
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08

A09

A010

AOA

Al
A101
A102
A103
A104
A105
A106
A107
A108
A109
A110
A111
A112

A113

A114

A2
A201
A202
A203

A3
A301
A302

Answer

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

Respondent Information (Not for Publication)
Name:
Title:
Office:
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip/Country:
Phone:
Fax:
E-mail Address:

Are your responses to the CDS posted for reference on
your institution's Web site?

If yes, please provide the URL of the corresponding Web
page:

We invite you to indicate if there are items on the CDS for
which you cannot use the requested analytic convention,
cannot provide data for the cohort requested, whose
methodology is unclear, or about which you have questions
or comments in general. This information will not be
published but will help the publishers further refine CDS
items.

Address Information

Name of College/University:
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip/Country:

Street Address (if different):
City/State/Zip/Country:

Main Phone Number:

WWW Home Page Address:
Admissions Phone Number:
Admissions Toll-Free Phone Number:
Admissions Office Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip/Country:

Admissions E-mail Address:

If there is a separate URL for your school’s online
application, please specify:

If you have a mailing address other than the above to which
applications should be sent, please provide:

Source of institutional control (Check only one):
Public

Private (nonprofit)

Proprietary

Classify your undergraduate institution:
Coeducational college
Men's college

Response Text
Sandy Vue
Director of Institutional Research

5500 North St. Louis Avenue
Chicago, IL 60625
773-442-4894

s-vue@neiu.edu
Response 'Y’ or 'N'

Y
Response URL

https://www.neiu.edu/about/office-of-institutional-
Response Text

Response Text

Northeastern lllinois University
5500 North St. Louis Avenue
Chicago, IL 60625

773-442-4050
https://www.neiu.edu/
773-442-4050

5500 North St. Louis Avenue
Chicago, IL 60625
admissions@neiu.edu

Response URL

https://admissions.neiu.edu/admission-requirem
Response Text

Response 'x'

X

Response 'x'

X

Value type

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Email Address

YN

URL

Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Email Address

URL

Text


mailto:s-vue@neiu.edu
mailto:admrec@neiu.edu

A303

A4
A401
A402
A403
A404
A405

A406
A407

A5
A501
A502
A503
A504
A505
A506
A507
A508
A509
A510
A511
A512

A6

AGO1

Women's college

Academic year calendar:
Semester
Quarter
Trimester
4-1-4
Continuous

Differs by program (describe):
Other (describe)

Degrees offered by your institution:

Certificate

Diploma

Associate

Transfer Associate
Terminal Associate
Bachelor's
Postbachelor's certificate
Master's

Post-master's certificate

Doctoral degree research/scholarship
Doctoral degree — professional practice

Doctoral degree -- other

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

If you have a diversity, equity, and inclusion office or
department, please provide the URL of the corresponding

Web page:

Response 'x'

X

Response Text

Response 'x'

Response URL

X X X X X

Text
Text

X X X X X X X X X X X X

https://www.neiu.edu/about/office-of-equity-diver URL



	CDS-A

