A. GENERAL INFORMATION

A0	Respondent Information (Not for Publication)	Response Text	
AU \01	Name:	Sandy Vue	Text
.02	Title:	Director of Institutional Research	Text
.03	Office:	Director of institutional Nesearch	Text
.04	Mailing Address:	5500 North St. Louis Avenue	Text
.0 4			Text
.06	City/State/Zip/Country: Phone:	Chicago, IL 60625 773-442-4894	Text
.00 .07		113-442-4094	
	Fax:	a unua Chanius a du	Text
.08	E-mail Address:	s-vue@neiu.edu	Email Addres
		Response 'Y' or 'N'	
	Are your responses to the CDS posted for reference on		
09	your institution's Web site?	Υ	YN
		Response URL	
	If yes, please provide the URL of the corresponding Web		LIDI
A010	page:	https://www.neiu.edu/about/office-of-institutional	URL
	We invite you to indicate if there are items on the CDS for	Response Text	
	which you cannot use the requested analytic convention,		
	cannot provide data for the cohort requested, whose		
	methodology is unclear, or about which you have questions		
	or comments in general. This information will not be		
A0A	published but will help the publishers further refine CDS items.		Text
.07 (Norme.		TOAL
A1	Address Information	Response Text	
101	Name of College/University:	Northeastern Illinois University	Text
102	Mailing Address:	5500 North St. Louis Avenue	Text
103	City/State/Zip/Country:	Chicago, IL 60625	Text
104	Street Address (if different):		Text
A105	City/State/Zip/Country:		Text
A106	Main Phone Number:	773-442-4050	Text
A107	WWW Home Page Address:	https://www.neiu.edu/	Text
A108	Admissions Phone Number:	773-442-4050	Text
A109	Admissions Toll-Free Phone Number:		Text
A110	Admissions Office Mailing Address:	5500 North St. Louis Avenue	Text
A111	City/State/Zip/Country:	Chicago, IL 60625	Text
A112	Admissions E-mail Address:	admissions@neiu.edu	Email Addres
		Response URL	
	If there is a separate URL for your school's online		LIDI
A113	application, please specify:	https://admissions.neiu.edu/admission-requirem	UKL
	If you have a mailing address other than the above to which	Response Text	
A114	applications should be sent, please provide:		Text
A2	Source of institutional control (Check only one):	Response 'x'	
201	Public	X	X
1202		^	
	Private (nonprofit)		X
\203	Proprietary		Х
A3	Classify your undergraduate institution:	Response 'x'	
\301	Coeducational college	X	X

A4	Academic year calendar:	Response 'x'	
A401	Semester	X	x
A402	Quarter		Х
A403	Trimester		х
A404	4-1-4		х
A405	Continuous		х
		Response Text	
A406	Differs by program (describe):		Text
A407	Other (describe)		Text
A5	Degrees offered by your institution:	Response 'x'	
A501	Certificate		х
A502	Diploma		х
A503	Associate		х
A504	Transfer Associate		X
A505	Terminal Associate		х
A506	Bachelor's	x	X
A507	Postbachelor's certificate	x	х
A508	Master's	x	х
A509	Post-master's certificate		х
A510	Doctoral degree research/scholarship		х
A511	Doctoral degree – professional practice		х
A512	Doctoral degree other		x
A6	Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion	Response URL	
	If you have a diversity, equity, and inclusion office or		
A601	department, please provide the URL of the corresponding Web page:	https://www.neiu.edu/about/office-of-equity-diver	URL

Х